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35th AIU National Youth Festival 

3rd -7th February 2020 

EVENT REGISTRATION FORM 
 

1. Name of University/College/Institution…………………………………………………………… 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

2. Names of Participants & Accompanists in Music   Theatre  

                                             Fine Arts   Dance   Literary   

  

S.No. Name Date of 
Birth* 

Item(s) in which 
participating as a 
participant 

Item(s) in which 
participating as a 
accompanist 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     
16     

 
 
 
Director/Dean/Principal    DSW/DYW/Cultural Coordinator 
Signature & Stamp     Signature & Stamp 
Please note –  

• Annexure 3 to be submitted at Registration Desk at the venue.  
• Students should not have been born before 1st July 1994.  


